
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/06; Name= DUKE
JAMES DANIEL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199106280001
86120

06/28/1991
12:00:00

DUKE JAMES
DANIEL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

350 605

199106280001
87660

06/28/1991
12:00:00

DUKE JAMES
DANIEL

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

350 605 Other:BOOK
209, PAGE 708
FOR LEGALS.


