Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/06; Name= DUKE JAMES DANIEL;									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106280001 86120	06/28/1991 12:00:00	DUKE JAMES DANIEL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	350	605				
199106280001 87660	06/28/1991 12:00:00	DUKE JAMES DANIEL	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC	350	605				Other:BOOK 209, PAGE 708 FOR LEGALS.